REQUESTED BY Stewart Trile of Douglas County IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

Assessor's Parcel #	1022-05-000-005		DOUBLAS CO. ME VALUE
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:			2001 OCT LO DM 2+ 11.
ROBERT & SUSAN BRISTER			2004 OCT 18 PM 3: 14
2132 S. PALM CANYON DRIVE			WERNER CHRISTEN
PALM SPRINGS, CA 92264-8974			RECORDER
AFFIDAVIT	COUNTY OF DO	UGLAS	\$ 1500 BE DEPUT
CONVERSION OF MA	ANUFACTURED HOME	· •	\ \
FROM PERSONAL TO PART I TO BE COMPI			\ \
	OBERT BRISTER AND SU	TOP PEC	OPDER'S LISE ONLY
7 Physical Location 118	OBERT BRISTER AND SU 8 SLATE ROAD, WELLING	CTON NV 89444	CHEDIAL D COL CIVET
	81 Manufacturer FLEET		
Length 60	Width 24 Serial N	umber <u>CAFL2AABA491</u>	72723
4 New Lienholder (if any)	•	Address:	
	kes are paid in full through fisc		ınt \$ (or)
	1022 - 05 - 000		MODIN E HOME
	ED BY THE OWNER OF T 10 Block R Subdiv	The state of the s	The state of the s
Legar Description: Lot_	TO DIOCK K SUPUL	VISION TOPAZ KANCH ES	IAIES UNIT 4
	RELATED TO THE HO HE MANUFACTURED . L PROPERTY.	No. of the second secon	and the second s
DARTH OURIED OF	777 N N 1 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	min = 0 /	
	TER NOTARIZED SIGNAT		d hama/mobile home and
ormaria) of the land sho	mer(s)/buyer(s) of the aboven above, affirm that the re	ve described manufacture	and nor ND 2 361 744 the
home has been installed	d in accordance with all s	state and local building	codes and soree(s) to the
conversion of the above	described home to Real Pro	merty understanding that	any liens or encumbrances
on the unit may become			
an m- ann m-y arra		412 (2.8	1 0/11
150	3 96/W1	The Struck Oil	Slop 7/30/21
Owner/Buyer	- Pate	Owner/Buyer	Date
Ownerbayor	Dino	O Wildin Duly Gi	,
ROBERT BRISTER		SUSAN BRISTER	
Print or Type Name		Print or Type Name	
		1/2	JAMES F. WEED
Signed and sworn to (or af	lirm) before me on		mission # 1451932
by 1			y Public - California 💈
James J.	Wud		iverside County m. Expires Nov 18, 2007
Notary Public		******	
\ //			
The state of the s		aced on the next tax roll	of Douglas County as real
	the Real Property Notice.		
Notice: This conversion	n is valid only if the above i	nformation is true and cor	rect.
Dobn & Ilan	L 10/18/2004	DOUGLAS W. SON	INEMANN-ASSESSOR
Simple SCOTA			
Signature of County As	sessor Date ecorded affidavit, title, and any	Print Name/Title	eck for \$50 to:
	vision 2501 E Sahara Av #204		THE ACE WAS IVE

0627015 BK 1004 PG 07406

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 040302632

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of DOUGLAS described as follows:

Lot 10, in Block R, as shown on the map entitled TOPAZ RANCH ESTATES, UNIT NO. 4, filed for record November 16, 1970, in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, as Document No. 50212.

Assessor's Parcel No. 1022-05-000-005.

